	∵RM PTO-1 595 Rev 5-93)	05-26-199	98 SHEET US DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
	MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼				
14	To the Honorable Commissione.	10071942	24attached original documents or copy hereof.		
24	1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party lies)		
	IAQ Corporation		Name: Itronix Corporation		
\mathcal{N}	Additional name(s) of conveying partylies) atta	iched? 🗅 Yes 🗴 No			
	3. Nature of conveyance:				
K	□ Assignment	Merger	Street Address: South 801 Stevens Street		
\prec	Security Agreement	A Change of Name			
ĺ	❑ Other		City: <u>Spokane</u> State: <u>WA</u> ZIP: <u>99204</u>		
	Execution Date: December 31, Effective Date: January 3,	1 9 97 1997	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗅 Yes 🖄 No		
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
	If this document is being filed tog	ether with a new application	ion, the execution date of the application is:		
	A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
	None		5,511,108		
		Additional numbers a	attached? □ Yes ໓ No		
	5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be r		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
	Name: David Appel, Esq.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$4PT		
	Internal Address: Debevoise		Directosed		
			Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	Street Address: 875 Third A	Avenue	8. Deposit account number:		
	City:New YorkState:	NY ZIP : 10022	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
05/2271	78 JSHRBH2Z 00000001 JJ11108 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
01 FQ:5	i81 40.00 0P				
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document.				
	-	$- 7\Lambda_0$	antel 5/18/98		
	Young Lee Name of Person Signing		Signature Date		
L			ith required cover sheet information to:		
	Mali d	Commissioner of Patents &	& Trademants, Box Assignments		
			ton, D.C. 20231 PATENT REEL: 9178 FRAME: 0556		





SUMUMUMUM

MANANANANA



TIMONONONONONONONONONONONONONON

TO ON ONO

*0.010.0.0

MONONONONONONONONON

VIVIAI

I, RALPH MUNRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal,

a Washington Profit corporation. Articles of Amendment were filed for record in this

NOVER DIVERSION OF OUR DIVERSION OF OUR

Date: January 03, 1997



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

INRO Ralph Munro, Secretary of State

2-546267-2 <u>NAVAVAVAVAVAVA</u>

> 1997 3253 043 001 RATEL: 9178 FRAME: 0558

2-546 267-2 101 155 806

State of Washington Corporations Division Office of the Secretary of State

e . .

IAQ CORPORATION

UBI #		601 755 806
Phone	#	(206) 623-2426

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

Pursuant to RCW 23B.10.060 of the Washington Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation hereby submits the following Articles of Amendment.

1. The name of the corporation as recorded with the Secretary of State is IAQ Corporation.

2. The text of the amendment as adopted is as follows:

Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of IAQ Corporation shall be deleted in its entirety and the following Article I be substituted in its place:

ARTICLE I

NAME

The name of the corporation is Itronix Corporation.

3. The date of adoption of this amendment was December 31, 1996.

4. The amendment was adopted by duly approved stockholder action in accordance with the provisions of RCW 23B.10.030 and RCW 23B.10.040.

5. These Articles will be effective upon filing.

6. The document is hereby executed under penalties of perjury, and is, to the best of my knowledge, true and correct.

Dated: December 31, 1996

IAQ CORPORATION

FILED

STATE OF WASHINGTON

JAN 031997

RALPH MUNRO SECRETARY OF STAT ្ឋ

9149 9030

KOGER Name:

Title: VICE PRESIDENT

PATENT RECORDED: 05/99/199853 043 002 REEL: 9178 FRAME: 0559